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Use this section in place of the Previews Order Booklet if you wish. This is merely a list of the more popular items... you can order any item in the catalog!

Items that say "NET" are Net Priced... NO DISCOUNT is available from the listed price!
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Quantity # Item Name Price Price Quantity # Item Name Price Price

CURRENT BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00  1225DC0138 ACTION COMICS #1095 CVR A RYAN SOOK 4.99

SILVER BOARDS ( 100 ) NET 11.00  1225DC0141 SUPERMAN UNLIMITED #10 CVR A DAVE JOHNSON4.99

PP CURRENT BAGS ( 100 ) NET 7.00  1225DC0146 SUPERMAN CHAINS OF LOVE SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A YASMINE PUTRI5.99

PP SILVER BAGS (100) NET 7.00  1225DC0150 SUPERGIRL #10 CVR A SOPHIE CAMPBELL 3.99
DC COMICS  1225DC0151 SUPERGIRL #10 CVR B AMY REEDER CARD STOCK VAR4.99

 1225DC0152 SUPERGIRL #10 CVR C JOE QUINONES CARD STOCK VAR4.99
1225DC0001 NICE HOUSE BY THE SEA #7 (OF 12) CVR A ALVARO MARTINEZ BUENO (MR)3.99  1225DC0154 SUPERGIRL #10 CVR E CHRISSIE ZULLO VALENTINES DAY CARD STOCK VAR4.99
1225DC0007 BLEEDING HEARTS #1 CVR A STIPAN MORIAN (MR) 3.99  1225DC0155 ADVENTURES OF SUPERMAN BOOK OF EL #6 (OF 12) CVR A SCOTT GODLEWSKI3.99

1225DC0013 END OF LIFE #1 CVR A GERALD PAREL (MR) 3.99  1225DC0159 WONDER WOMAN #30 CVR A JEFF SPOKES 4.99

1225DC0019 THE PERIL OF THE BRUTAL DARK AN EZRA CAIN MYSTERY #1 (OF 6) CVR A JACOB PHILLIPS (MR)3.99  1225DC0165 JSA #16 CVR A DAVE JOHNSON 3.99

1225DC0025 DC K.O. #4 (OF 5) CVR A JAVIER FERNANDEZ ACETATE 5.99  1225DC0167 AQUAMAN #14 CVR A JOHN TIMMS 3.99

1225DC0026 DC K.O. #4 (OF 5) CVR B DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON CARD STOCK VAR5.99  1225DC0171 NEW HISTORY OF THE DC UNIVERSE THE DAKOTA INCIDENT #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A DIEGO OLORTEGUI5.99

1225DC0036 DC K.O. BOSS BATTLE #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JEFF SPOKES4.99  1225DC0176 GREEN LANTERN #32 CVR A XERMANICO 4.99

1225DC0039 DC K.O. BOSS BATTLE #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR D FRANK CHO CARD STOCK VAR5.99  1225DC0181 GREEN LANTERN CORPS #13 CVR A FERNANDO PASARIN & OCLAIR ALBERT3.99

1225DC0044 DC K.O. KNIGHTFIGHT #4 (OF 4) CVR A DAN MORA 3.99  1225DC0184 BATMAN GREEN ARROW THE QUESTION ARCADIA #3 (OF 4) CVR A GABRIEL HARDMAN (MR)5.99

1225DC0048 SUPERMAN #35 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.) 4.99  1225DC0186 BATMAN GARGOYLE OF GOTHAM #4 (OF 4) CVR A RAFAEL GRAMPA (MR)6.99

1225DC0054 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #16 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.)3.99  1225DC0193 BATMAN STATIC BEYOND #3 (OF 6) CVR A NIKOLAS DRAPER-IVEY4.99

1225DC0061 FLASH #30 CVR A DAN MORA (DC K.O.) 3.99  1225DC0196 THE BAT-MAN SECOND KNIGHT #3 (OF 3) CVR A MIKE PERKINS (MR)6.99

1225DC0062 FLASH #30 CVR B RAMON PEREZ CARD STOCK VAR (DC K.O.)4.99  1225DC0199 ACTION COMICS #419 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A NEAL ADAMS3.99

1225DC0064 TITANS #32 CVR A PETE WOODS (DC K.O.) 3.99  1225DC0200 ACTION COMICS #419 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B NEAL ADAMS FOIL VAR6.99

1225DC0067 SIRENS LOVE HURTS #1 (OF 4) CVR A BABS TARR (MR) 5.99  1225DC0202 LIMITED COLLECTORS EDITION #39 SECRET ORIGINS SUPER-VILLAINS FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A DICK GIORDANO14.99

1225DC0073 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #17 CVR A NICK DRAGOTTA 4.99  1225DC0203 LIMITED COLLECTORS EDITION #39 SECRET ORIGINS SUPER-VILLAINS FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B DICK GIORDANO FOIL VAR19.99

1225DC0074 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #17 CVR B CLAYTON CRAIN CARD STOCK VAR5.99  1225DC0204 DETECTIVE COMICS #575 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A ALAN DAVIS (YEAR TWO PART 1 OF 4)3.99

1225DC0075 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #17 CVR C DAN PANOSIAN CARD STOCK VAR5.99  1225DC0205 DETECTIVE COMICS #575 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B ALAN DAVIS FOIL VAR (YEAR TWO PART 1 OF 4)6.99

1225DC0076 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #17 CVR D ERIC CANETE CARD STOCK VAR5.99  1225DC0207 SUPERMAN #423 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A CURT SWAN (WHATEVER HAPPENED TO THE MAN OF TOMORROW PART 1 OF 2)3.99

1225DC0078 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #17 CVR A HAYDEN SHERMAN4.99  1225DC0208 SUPERMAN #423 FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B CURT SWAN FOIL VAR (WHATEVER HAPPENED TO THE MAN OF TOMORROW PART 1 OF 2)6.99

1225DC0079 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN #17 CVR B DERRICK CHEW CARD STOCK VAR5.99  1225DC0210 BATMAN ADVENTURES MAD LOVE SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A BRUCE TIMM6.99

1225DC0082 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN ANNUAL 2026 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A MATTIA DE IULIS5.99  1225DC0211 BATMAN ADVENTURES MAD LOVE SPECIAL #1 (ONE SHOT) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B BRUCE TIMM FOIL VAR9.99

1225DC0083 ABSOLUTE WONDER WOMAN ANNUAL 2026 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR B HAYDEN SHERMAN CARD STOCK VAR6.99  1225DC0213 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS #1 (OF 4) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR A FRANK MILLER4.99

1225DC0086 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #16 CVR A RAFA SANDOVAL 4.99  1225DC0214 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS #1 (OF 4) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR B FRANK MILLER CARD STOCK VAR5.99

1225DC0088 ABSOLUTE SUPERMAN #16 CVR C INHYUK LEE CARD STOCK VAR5.99  1225DC0215 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS #1 (OF 4) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR C JIM LEE CARD STOCK VAR5.99

1225DC0090 ABSOLUTE MARTIAN MANHUNTER #9 CVR A JAVIER RODRIGUEZ4.99  1225DC0216 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS #1 (OF 4) FACSIMILE EDITION CVR D FRANK MILLER FOIL VAR7.99

1225DC0092 ABSOLUTE MARTIAN MANHUNTER #9 CVR C DAN HIPP CARD STOCK VAR5.99  1225DC0219 GOTHAM ACADEMY FIRST YEAR #5 (OF 6) CVR A KARL KERSCHL4.99

1225DC0094 ABSOLUTE FLASH #12 CVR A NICK ROBLES 4.99  1225DC0221 C.O.R.T. CHILDREN OF THE ROUND TABLE #6 (OF 6) CVR A DANIELE DI NICUOLO3.99

1225DC0098 ABSOLUTE GREEN LANTERN #11 CVR A JAHNOY LINDSAY 4.99  1225DC0223 TEEN TITANS GO #12 2.99

1225DC0102 BATMAN #6 CVR A JORGE JIMENEZ 4.99  1225DC0225 SUPERGIRLS FAMILY VACATION A SUPERGIRL GRAPHIC NOVEL TP12.99

1225DC0103 BATMAN #6 CVR B JIM LEE CARD STOCK VAR 5.99  1225DC0227 SUPERMAN THE KRYPTONITE SPECTRUM HC (MR)29.99

1225DC0108 BATMAN #6 CVR G JORGE JIMENEZ FOIL VAR 7.99  1225DC0228 BATMAN DARK PATTERNS TP 29.99

1225DC0110 NIGHTWING #135 CVR A DEXTER SOY 4.99  1225DC0229 SUPERGIRL (2025) TP VOL 01 MISADVENTURES IN MIDVALE17.99

1225DC0113 BATMAN AND ROBIN #30 CVR A NIMIT MALAVIA 4.99  1225DC0230 BIRDS OF PREY (2023) TP VOL 04 ON THE RUN 19.99

1225DC0116 BATGIRL #16 CVR A DAVID TALASKI 3.99  1225DC0231 BATMAN GOTHAM BY GASLIGHT THE KRYPTONIAN AGE TP19.99

1225DC0117 BATGIRL #16 CVR B JORGE FORNES CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  1225DC0232 BATMAN GOTHAM BY GASLIGHT A LEAGUE FOR JUSTICE HC29.99

1225DC0118 BATMAN SUPERMAN WORLDS FINEST #48 CVR A DAN MORA3.99  1225DC0236 JUSTICE LEAGUE VS GODZILLA VS KONG 2 HC 29.99

1225DC0122 CATWOMAN #84 CVR A SEBASTIAN FIUMARA 3.99  1225DC0237 GREEN ARROW (2023) TP VOL 05 CRIMSON SANDS17.99

1225DC0123 CATWOMAN #84 CVR B FRANK CHO CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  1225DC0238 BATMAN THE DARK KNIGHT RETURNS TP (DC COMPACT COMICS EDITION)9.99

1225DC0126 POISON IVY #41 CVR A JESSICA FONG 3.99  1225DC0239 DC FINEST DEADMAN HOW MANY TIMES CAN A GUY DIE TP39.99

1225DC0127 POISON IVY #41 CVR B NOOBOVICH CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  1225DC0258 DC X AEW #1 (OF 2) CVR A LUCAS MEYER WRAPAROUND4.99

1225DC0128 POISON IVY #41 CVR C KYUONG EOM CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  1225DC0259 DC X AEW #1 (OF 2) CVR B DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON CARD STOCK VAR5.99

1225DC0129 POISON IVY #41 CVR D CHAY RUBY CARD STOCK VAR 4.99  1225DC8000 DC K.O. KNIGHTFIGHT #1 (OF 4) Second Printing Cvr A Dan Mora3.99

1225DC0130 HARLEY QUINN #59 CVR A YANICK PAQUETTE 3.99  1225DC8001 JUSTICE LEAGUE UNLIMITED #12 Second Printing (DC K.O.)3.99

1225DC0135 DETECTIVE COMICS #1106 CVR A MIKEL JANIN 4.99  1225DC8002 SUPERMAN #31 Second Printing (DC K.O.) 4.99



1225DC8003 FLASH #26 Second Printing (DC K.O.) 3.99  1225IM0298 WITCHBLADE ANNUAL (2026) #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A GIUSEPPE CAFARO & GIBRAN FERDIAN5.99

1225DC8005 DC K.O. KNIGHTFIGHT #1 (OF 4) Second Printing Cvr B Dan Mora Design Foil Var6.99  1225IM0303 AUTHOR IMMORTAL #5 CVR A MORGAN BEEM 3.99

1225DC8021 BATMAN #2 Third Printing Cvr A Jorge Jimenez 4.99  1225IM0305 BLOOD & THUNDER #10 CVR A EJ SU & MSASSYK (MR)3.99

1225DC8022 BATMAN #2 Third Printing Cvr B Mike Huddleston Card Stock Var5.99  1225IM0309 INVINCIBLE UNIVERSE CAPES #4 CVR A RYAN OTTLEY & DAVE MCCAIG3.99

1225DC8023 BATMAN #3 Second Printing Cvr A Jorge Jimenez 4.99  1225IM0314 DARKNESS (2025) #3 CVR A RAYMOND GAY & ARIF PRIANTO3.99

1225DC8024 BATMAN #3 Second Printing Cvr B Tony S Daniels Card Stock Var5.99  1225IM0319 DEADLY TALES OF THE GUNSLINGER SPAWN #16 CVR A MARCO FAILLA3.99

1225DC8025 BATMAN #3 Second Printing Cvr C Tony S Daniels Foil Var 7.99  1225IM0321 DEATH TO PACHUCO #5 (OF 5) CVR A VANESA DEL REY (MR)3.99

1225DC8026 BATMAN STATIC BEYOND #1 (OF 6) Second Printing Cvr A Nikolas Draper-Ivey 4.99  1225IM0324 DEPARTMENT OF TRUTH #36 CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS (MR)3.99

1225DC8027 BATMAN STATIC BEYOND #1 (OF 6) Second Printing Cvr B Nikolas Draper-Ivey AEW Cardstock5.99  1225IM0327 DIE LOADED #4 CVR A STEPHANIE HANS (MR) 3.99

1225DC8028 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #14 Second Printing Cvr A Nick Dragotta 4.99  1225IM0329 EXQUISITE CORPSES #10 CVR A MICHAEL WALSH (MR)4.99

1225DC8029 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #14 Second Printing Cvr B Gerald Parel Card Stock Var5.99  1225IM0335 FINAL BOSS #4 CVR A TYLER KIRKHAM (MR) 3.99

1225DC8030 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #15 Second Printing Cvr A Nick Dragotta 4.99  1225IM0341 FREE PLANET #9 CVR A JED DOUGHERTY 3.99

1225DC8031 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #15 Second Printing Cvr B Gabriele Dell'Otto Card Stock Var5.99  1225IM0344 GI JOE #19 CVR A TOM REILLY 3.99

1225DC8032 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #15 Second Printing Cvr C Nick Dragotta Foil Var7.99  1225IM0351 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #325 CVR A ANDY KUBERT & LAURA MARTIN3.99

1225DC8033 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #15 Second Printing Cvr D Jock Foil Var 7.99  1225IM0357 GEIGER #21 CVR A GARY FRANK & BRAD ANDERSON3.99

1225DC8034 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #15 Second Printing Cvr E Ben Oliver Foil Var7.99  1225IM0360 GHOST PEPPER #8 CVR A LUDO LULLABI 3.99

1225DC8035 ABSOLUTE BATMAN #15 Second Printing Cvr F Jock & Brian Bolland  Foil Var7.99  1225IM0365 GOOD AS DEAD #6 (OF 6) (MR) 7.99

1225DC8036 AQUAMAN #11 Second Printing (DC K.O.) 3.99  1225IM0366 GUNSLINGER SPAWN #52 CVR A GIANENRICO BONACORSI3.99

1225DC8037 FLASH #27 Second Printing (DC K.O.) 3.99  1225IM0368 I HATE FAIRYLAND #48 CVR A DEREK LAUFMAN (MR)3.99

OTHER LUNAR DISTRIBUTION ITEMS  1225IM0371 INFERNO GIRL RED BOOK TWO #3 (OF 3) CVR A ERICA DURSO4.99

1225AH0472 TOXIC AVENGER COMICS #8 (MR) 4.99  1225IM0374 KING SPAWN #54 CVR A GIANENRICO BONACORSI 3.99

1225AH0473 TOXIC CRUSADERS #4 (OF 5) (MR) 4.99  1225IM0376 LOST FANTASY #8 CVR A LUCA CASALANGUIDA 4.99

1225AC0478 ARCHIE FACSIMILE #11 VERONICA #23 CVR A REX LINDSEY4.99  1225IM0380 LUCKY DEVILS #8 (OF 9) CVR A RYAN BROWNE (MR)3.99

1225AC0479 ARCHIE FACSIMILE #11 VERONICA #23 CVR B HARRY LUCEY RETRO ART VAR4.99  1225IM0382 MALEVOLENT #2 (MR) 3.99

1225BD0482 HANK HOWARD PIZZA DETECTIVE THE TWO HOLLYWOODS #2 (OF 2) CVR A ANDREA SORRENTINO5.99  1225IM0383 POWER FANTASY #16 CVR A CASPAR WIJNGAARD (MR)3.99

1225BD0487 ORDAINED #0 (OF 3) THE MACHINE CVR A JORGE FORNES 5.99  1225IM0385 RADIANT BLACK #42 CVR A DANIEL BAYLISS 3.99

1225DE0534 ARCHIE X ARMY OF DARKNESS #1 CVR A ROBERT HACK 4.99  1225IM0388 SPAWN RAT CITY #23 CVR A HARVEY TOLIBAO 3.99

1225DE0550 DIENAMITE BLOOD RED #5 CVR A EJ SU 4.99  1225IM0390 ROGUE SUN #34 CVR A STEFANO SIMEONE 3.99

1225DE0558 DISNEY VILLAINS MALEFICENT #5 CVR A PAULINA GANUCHEAU4.99  1225IM0393 ROOK EXODUS #10 CVR A JASON FABOK & BRAD ANDERSON3.99

1225DE0566 DISNEY VILLAINS URSULA #1 CVR A MIRKA ANDOLFO 4.99  1225IM0397 SACRIFICERS #20 CVR A ANDRE LIMA ARAUJO 3.99

1225DE0567 DISNEY VILLAINS URSULA #1 CVR B JAE LEE VAR 4.99  1225IM0399 SPAWN SAM AND TWITCH CASE FILES #24 CVR A IG GUARA3.99

1225DE0580 DUCKTALES #12 CVR A IVAN BIGARELLA 4.99  1225IM0401 SAVAGE DRAGON #279 CVR A ERIK LARSEN (MR) 3.99

1225DE0590 DUCKTALES VALENTINES DAY SPECIAL 2026 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A NICOLETTA BALDARI5.99  1225IM0403 SEASONS #9 CVR A PAUL AZACETA 3.99

1225DE0599 GARGOYLES DARKWING DUCK #2 CVR A TAD STONES 4.99  1225IM0405 SKINBREAKER #6 CVR A DAVID FINCH & ANNALISA LEONI4.99

1225DE0609 HARLEY QUINN X ELVIRA #5 CVR A AMANDA CONNER TENTACLES4.99  1225IM0411 SLEEP #8 (OF 8) CVR A ZANDER CANNON (MR) 3.99

1225DE0611 HARLEY QUINN X ELVIRA #5 CVR C JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER VAR4.99  1225IM0413 SPAWN #375 CVR A HARVEY TOLIBAO 3.99

1225DE0623 LION KING #4 CVR A EDWIN GALMON 4.99  1225IM0415 SPAWN THE DARK AGES #5 (OF 6) CVR A LIAM SHARP3.99

1225DE0631 MUPPETS NOIR #1 CVR A ROGER LANGRIDGE 4.99  1225IM0417 TRANSFORMERS #29 CVR A DAVID NAKAYAMA 3.99

1225DE0643 SPACE GHOST #8 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA 4.99  1225IM0422 VOID RIVALS #27 CVR A LORENZO DE FELICI 3.99

1225DE0644 SPACE GHOST #8 CVR B JAE LEE VAR 4.99  1225IM0427 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #130 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99

1225DE0645 SPACE GHOST #8 CVR C MICHAEL CHO VAR 4.99  1225IM0430 WALKING DEAD DELUXE #131 CVR A DAVID FINCH & DAVE MCCAIG (MR)3.99

1225DE0654 STITCH #7 CVR A EDWIN GALMON 4.99  1225IM0433 W0RLDTR33 #19 CVR A FERNANDO BLANCO (MR) 3.99

1225DE0663 SUPERNATURAL #5 CVR A CLAYTON CRAIN 4.99  1225IM0436 WRESTLE HEIST #3 (OF 5) (MR) 3.99

1225DE0681 TERMINATOR METAL #5 CVR A DECLAN SHALVEY 4.99  1225IM0437 YOUNGBLOOD #4 (2025) CVR A ROB LIEFELD 4.99

1225DE0690 THUNDARR THE BARBARIAN #2 CVR A MICHAEL CHO 4.99  1225IM8014 WHITE SKY #1 CVR C DUSTIN NGUYEN VAR (MR) 3.99

1225DE0701 THUNDERCATS #24 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99  1225MA0802 FLASH GORDON #15 CVR A WILL CONRAD LEE LOUGHRIDGE4.99

1225DE0713 THUNDERCATS VALENTINES DAY SPECIAL 2026 #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A NICOLETTA BALDARI5.99  1225MA0807 FCBD 2026  FLASH GORDON #1 (NET) 0

1225DE0725 TIM BURTONS THE NIGHTMARE BEFORE CHRISTMAS THE SHIVER OF CHRISTMAS TOWN #2 CVR A JAE LEE4.99  1225MA0808 FCBD 2026 TERRORBYTES #1 (NET) 0

1225DE0734 VAMPIRELLA #11 CVR A LUCIO PARRILLO 4.99  1225MA0810 GUNPOWDER PROPHETS #5 (OF 5) 4.99

1225DE0735 VAMPIRELLA #11 CVR B DERRICK CHEW VAR 4.99  1225MA0811 IS TED OK #1 (of 6) CVR A DAVE CHISHOLM 5.99

1225DE0736 VAMPIRELLA #11 CVR C JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER VAR 4.99  1225MA0817 PHANTOM #5 CVR A FREDDIE WILLIAMS II 4.99

1225DE0738 VAMPIRELLA #11 CVR E COSPLAY VAR 4.99  1225MP0851 EXCITING COMICS #56 4.99

1225DE0746 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #8 CVR A FRANCESCO MATTINA4.99  1225MP0852 EYRIE MAGAZINE #8 8.95

1225DE0747 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #8 CVR B LEIRIX LI VAR 4.99  1225MP0856 FURFORCE #1 (OF 3) CVR A BERNA ISIL BUBER 4.99

1225DE0748 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #8 CVR C JOSEPH MICHAEL LINSNER VAR4.99  1225MP0858 FURRLOUGH #201 CVR A BRIAN DENHAM 6.99

1225DE0749 VAMPIRELLA ARMAGEDDON #8 CVR D COSPLAY VAR 4.99  1225MP0859 FURRLOUGH #201 CVR B HOLLY DAUGHTREY FIRE HORSE VAR9.99

1225EX0755 MAID CAFE #1 CVR A MARK SPEARS BAGGED WITH TRADING CARD (MR)5.99  1225MP0860 GIGANTE #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A JM CUELLAR CHEMA4.99

1225EX0759 POOH BEAR ADVENTURES #1 CVR A TESSA ROSE BAGGED WITH TRADING CARD5.99  1225MP0862 5.99

1225EX0763 ROBOT + GIRL #11 CVR A MIKE WHITE LEFT SIDE CONNECTING COVER BAGGED WITH TRADING CARD5.99  1225MP0865 MERCY SPARX DADDY ISSUES #3 (OF 3) CVR A SVETA SHUBINA 5.55

1225EX0767 TIM SEELEYS SUPER THICK LUCKYS TALES #1 CVR A TIM SEELEY (MR)7.99  1225MP0869 NINJA HIGH SCHOOL YEARBOOK 2026 CVR A BEN DUNN6.99

1225EX0771 WITCHTOBER #1 CVR A RENATA GARCIA 5.99  1225MP0871 ONE LAST TRICK #2 (OF 4) CVR A JK WOODWARD 4.99

1225FB0775 BUTCH #1 (ONE SHOT) A HATE COMIC (MR) 5.99  1225ON0889 ADVENTURE TIME (2025) #10 CVR A NICK WINN 4.99

1225FB0778 DONAD DUCK LEGACY #390 MASTER OF DISASTER CVR A MICHEL NADORP5.99  1225ON0896 AUTUMN KINGDOM THE WRAITHBOUND QUEEN #1 (OF 4) CVR A CHRISTOPHER MITTEN4.99

1225FB0783 UNCLE SCROOGE LEGACY #465 FIRST AIDERS OF DAWSON CVR A ARLID MIDTHUN5.99  1225ON0901 CROWNSVILLE #4 (OF 5) CVR A JASON SHAWN ALEXANDER4.99

1225IM0263 FIVE GEARS IN REVERSE A CRIMINAL BOOK HC (MR) 24.99  1225ON0904 EC CATACOMB OF TORMENT #8 CVR A ARIEL OLIVETTI4.99

1225IM0264 WHITE SKY #1 CVR A JEAN PAUL MAVINGA (MR) 3.99  1225ON0910 EC CRUEL UNIVERSE 2 #7 (OF 12) CVR A MIKE HUDDLESTON4.99

1225IM0266 DEATH FIGHT FOREVER #1 (OF 5) CVR A ANDREW MACLEAN (MR)3.99  1225ON0915 EC TORTURED HEARTS #1 (ONE SHOT) CVR A DUSTIN WEAVER8.99

1225IM0269 DORC #1 CVR A BRETT BEAN 3.99  1225ON0923 HIGH STRANGENESS #5 (OF 5) CVR A CHRISTIAN WARD7.99

1225IM0272 SPAWN SCORCHED #50 CVR A TODD MCFARLANE 4.99  1225ON0928 MURDER DRONES #1 (OF 6) CVR A ALESSIO ZONNO4.99

1225IM0280 THE THING ON THE DOORSTEP #1 (OF 5) CVR A WILLI ROBERTS3.99  1225ON0941 RICK AND MORTY THE END #3 (OF 6) CVR A DAVE BARDIN4.99

1225IM0284 UNIVERSAL MONSTERS PHANTOM OF THE OPERA #1 (OF 4) CVR A MARTIN SIMMONDS4.99  1225ON0945 SPIRIT OF THE SHADOWS #2 (OF 5) CVR A NICK CAGNETTI4.99

1225IM0293 GI JOE A REAL AMERICAN HERO #2 HAMA FILES EDITION #2 CVR A HERB TRIMPE & JACK ABEL3.99  

1225IM0296 RADIANT BLACK AND WHITE (ONE SHOT) CVR A DAVID FINCH4.99  

HOUSE OF LOWTHER #1 (OF 3) CVR A K LYNN SMITH 



1225ON8013 FCBD 2026 MIND MGMT FORT PSYCHO SPECIAL (NET)  75960621391700211 SAI: DIMENSIONAL RIVALS #2 3.99

1225TN0987 FCBD 2026 CONAN THE BARBARIAN TIDES OF  75960621179100311 SORCERER SUPREME #3 3.99

1225TN0988 FCBD 2026 GUN HONEY DOUBLES DOWN #0 (NET) (MR)  75960621258301011 SPIDER-MAN & WOLVERINE #10 3.99

1225TN0989 DIABLO DAWN OF HATRED #1 (OF 4) CVR A ADAM GORHAM VAR (MR)4.99  75960621322100511 SPIDER-MAN NOIR #5 4.99

1225TN0996 LENORE CURSE OF THE BEEBEE YAGA #1 (OF 4) CVR B KIT WALLIS VAR4.99  75960621269900511 SPIRITS OF VIOLENCE #5 3.99

1225TN1000 CONAN THE BARBARIAN #29 CVR A ROBERTO DE LA TORRE VAR (MR)4.99  75960621004601011 STAR WARS #10 3.99

1225TN1007 SAVAGE SWORD OF CONAN REFORGED #3 CVR A ALEX HORLEY VAR (MR)9.99  75960621004601021 STAR WARS #10 JOHN TYLER CHRISTOPHER ACTION FIGURE VARIANT3.99

1225TN1012 DARK SOULS MOTHER OF MOURNING #3 (OF 4) CVR A ITO VAR (MR)4.99  75960621004601031 STAR WARS #10 TAURIN CLARKE 2-PART BLACK HISTORY MONTH CONNECTING VARIANT3.99

1225TN1015 DOCTOR WHO THE PRISON PARADOX #4 (OF 4) CVR A SUNGHAN YUNE VAR4.99  75960621513300111 STAR WARS: JAR JAR #1 4.99

1225TN1018 ESCAPE FROM SKULL ISLAND #2 (OF 4) CVR A DIEGO YAPUR VAR4.99  75960621445700111 STORM: EARTH'S MIGHTIEST MUTANT #1 4.99

1225TN1032 STAR WARS INSIDER #236 CVR B DIRECT MARKET EDITION VAR9.99  75960621138800311 THE END 2099 #3 3.99

1225TM1036 ALTER EGO #191 Previously Offered Thru Other Distributors 10.95  75960621460000111 THE FALL OF ULTRAMAN #1 4.99

1225TM1037 ALTER EGO #199 10.95  75960621284200711 THOR #7 4.99

1225TM1038 BACK ISSUE #156 Previously Offered Thru Other Distributors 10.95  75960621336800311 ULTIMATE ENDGAME #3 4.99

1225TM1039 COMIC BOOK CREATOR #36 Previously Offered Thru Other Distributors10.95  75960621050301411 ULTIMATE WOLVERINE #14 4.99

1225TM1040 COMIC BOOK CREATOR #43 10.95  75960620798502411 ULTIMATE X-MEN #24 4.99

1225TM1041 DRAW #36 Previously Offered Thru Other Distributors 9.95  75960620830202111 ULTIMATES #21 4.99

1225TM1042 JACK KIRBY COLLECTOR #91 Previously Offered Thru Other Distributors10.95  75960620917002311 UNCANNY X-MEN #23 4.99

1225TM1043 RETROFAN #35 Previously Offered Thru Other Distributors 10.95  75960620917002411 UNCANNY X-MEN #24 4.99

1225TM1044 RETROFAN #44 10.95  75960621330625411 VENOM #254 4.99

1225UE1053 MEGA MAN X #1 (OF 5) CVR A HANZO STEINBACH 4.99  75960621323800311 WICCAN: WITCHES' ROAD #3 3.99

1225VL1064 BARBARIC THE LONG DEATH #3 (OF 3) CVR A NATHAN GOODEN6.99  75960620841801511 WOLVERINE #15 4.99

1225VL1073 FCBD 2026- DUNGEON CRAWLER CARL #0 (NET)  75960620841801611 WOLVERINE #16 4.99

1225VL1074 FCBD 2026  INANNA THE NAME SHE LOST #0 (NET)  75960621562100111 WOLVERINE: WEAPONS OF ARMAGEDDON #1 5.99

MARVEL COMICS  75960620920002511 X-MEN #25 5.99

75960621353500411 1776 #4 3.99  75960621443300111 X-MEN UNITED #1 CONNECTING COVER A 4.99

75960621352800411 ALIEN VS. CAPTAIN AMERICA #4 4.99  75960621443300121 X-MEN UNITED #1 CONNECTING COVER B 4.99

75960621343600711 ALL-NEW SPIDER-GWEN: THE GHOST-SPIDER #7 3.99  OTHER PENGUIN RANDOM HOUSE ITEMS
75960621001502111 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #21 4.99  84428401291102011 Alice Forever After #2 A Main (Dressed, Panosian) 4.99

75960621001502211 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN #22 4.99  84428401265206011 Be Not Afraid #6 A Main (Dressed, Murakami) 4.99

75960621193700511 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN: TORN #5 3.99  84428401316101011 Good Bones and Other Sordid Tales #1 A Main (Dressed, Puebla)5.99

75960621542300111 AMAZING SPIDER-MAN/VENOM: DEATH SPIRAL #1 [DS] 5.99  84428401288104011 Marian Heretic #4 A Main (Dressed, Jaro) 4.99

75960620426703511 AVENGERS #35 3.99  84428401282904011 Mary Sue #4 A Main (Dressed, Sterle) 4.99

75960621252100711 BLACK CAT #7 3.99  84428401135814011 Minor Arcana #14 A Main (Dressed, Lemire) 4.99

75960621387000111 BLACK PANTHER 60TH ANNIVERSARY SPECIAL #1 6.99  84428401318501011 The Center Holds #1 A Main (Dressed, Bright) 5.99

75960621245300311 BLACK PANTHER: INTERGALACTIC #3 3.99  84428401286704011 The Last Day of H.P. Lovecraft #4 A Main (Dressed, Rebelka)4.99

75960621146300711 CAPTAIN AMERICA #7 4.99  76156801474700511 American Caper #5 (CVR A) (Tyler Boss) 4.99

75960621268200711 CIVIL WAR #7 FACSIMILE EDITION 6.99  76156801458700511 Avatar: The Gap Year--Tipping Point #5 (CVR A) (Salvatore Porcaro)4.99

75960621282800111 DAREDEVIL #1 5.99  76156801488400311 Carmen Red Claw: Belly of the Beast #3 (CVR A) (Rae Allen)4.99

75960621282800161 DAREDEVIL #1 ALEX MALEEV VARIANT 5.99  76156801484600211 Cyberpunk 2077: Chrome #2 (CVR A) (Tommaso Bennato)4.99

75960621282800181 DAREDEVIL #1 DAN PANOSIAN VARIANT 5.99  76156801456300311 Dungeons & Dragons: The Fallbacks Series 1 #3 (CVR A) (Marguerite Sauvage)4.99

75960621282800131 DAREDEVIL #1 DANIEL WARREN JOHNSON VARIANT 5.99  76156801301600811 FML #8 (CVR A) (David López) 4.99

75960621282800126 DAREDEVIL #1 GREG LAND 250TH HOMAGE VARIANT 5.99  76156801401300511 He-Man and the Masters of the Universe #5 (CVR A) (Reilly Brown)4.99

75960621282800120 DAREDEVIL #1 MARVEL TELEVISION VARIANT 5.99  76156801473000211 Knight City #2 (CVR A) (David Lapham) 4.99

75960621282800141 DAREDEVIL #1 PEACH MOMOKO VARIANT 5.99  76156801507200111 Lands Unknown: The Skinless Man #1 (CVR A) (Ben Stenbeck)4.99

75960621282800121 DAREDEVIL #1 ROSE BESCH VARIANT 5.99  76156801445700711 Powers 25 #7 (CVR A) (Michael Avon Oeming) 4.99

75960621282800151 DAREDEVIL #1 RYAN STEGMAN FOIL VARIANT 5.99  76156801403700411 RoboWolf #4 (CVR A) (Jake Smith) 4.99

75960621566918311 DAREDEVIL #183 FACSIMILE EDITION [NEW PRINTING] 4.99  76156801486000411 Star Wars: Hyperspace Stories: The Bad Batch--Rogue Agents #4 (CVR A) (Valeria Favoccia)4.99

75960621442600411 DAREDEVIL/PUNISHER: THE DEVIL'S TRIGGER #4 3.99  76156801489100111 Star Wars: The High Republic Adventures--Pathfinders #1 (CVR A) (Jake Bartok)4.99

75960621359700111 DEADLY HANDS OF K'UN-LUN #1 4.99  76156801493800211 The Crown: A Tale of Hell #2 (CVR A) (Warwick Johnson-Cadwell)4.99

75960621125800311 DOCTOR STRANGE #3 3.99  76156801451800211 The Witcher: Blood Stone #2 (CVR A) (Pius Bak) 4.99

75960621382500211 DUNGEONS OF DOOM #2 5.99  76156801490700311 Tomb Raider: Sacred Artifacts #3 (CVR A) (Antonio di Caprio)4.99

75960621122700811 FANTASTIC FOUR #8 3.99  76156801491400211 Touched by a Demon #2 (CVR A) (Kristen Gudsnuk) 4.99

75960621449500111 GENERATION X-23 #1 4.99  76156801508900111 Usagi Yojimbo: Kaito '84 #1 (CVR A) (Jared Cullum) 4.99

75960621455600311 HULK: SMASH EVERYTHING #3 3.99  61499847374800111 A MISCHIEF OF MAGPIES #1 CVR A MATIAS BERGARA8.99

75960620663603012 INCREDIBLE HULK #30 NIC KLEIN 2ND PRINTING VARIANT 3.99  82771403467700311 30 Days of Night: Falling Sun #3 Cover A (Shehan) 5.99

75960621361000411 INFERNAL HULK #4 3.99  82771403432500611 Beneath the Trees Where Nobody Sees: Rite of Spring #6 Cover A (Horvath)4.99

75960621362700211 INGLORIOUS X-FORCE #2 3.99  82771403433200811 Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #8 Cover A (Prasetya) 4.99

75960621491400211 IRON MAN #2 4.99  82771403469100411 Return to Sleepy Hollow #4 Cover A (Mayer) 4.99

75960621572000111 IT'S JEFF MEETS DAREDEVIL #1 5.99  82771401521808511 Sonic the Hedgehog #85 Cover A (Arq) 4.99

75960621388700211 KNULL #2 4.99  82771403505600111 Star Trek: Deviations--Threads of Destiny Cover A (Alvarado)4.99

75960621350400211 LOGAN: BLACK, WHITE & BLOOD #2 5.99  82771403368701611 Star Trek: Lower Decks #16 Cover A (Smith) 4.99

75960621452500111 MAGIK & COLOSSUS #1 4.99  82771403458500511 Star Trek: The Last Starship #5 Cover A (Francavilla) 4.99

75960621349800114 MARVEL/DC: DEADPOOL/BATMAN #1 TBD ARTIST 4TH PRINTING VARIANT6.99  82771403455400511 Star Trek: Voyager--Homecoming #5 Cover A (Hernandez)4.99

75960621145600911 NEW AVENGERS #9 3.99  82771403459200511 Starship Godzilla [Kai-Sei Era] #5 Cover A (Ono) 4.99

75960620922400411 NOVA: CENTURION #4 3.99  82771403460800511 Street Sharks #5 Cover A (Murphy) 4.99

75960621389400111 PLANET OF THE APES VS. FANTASTIC FOUR #1 4.99  82771403315101511 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles #15 Cover A (Williams II) 4.99

75960621102900411 PLANET SHE-HULK #4 3.99  82771403482000411 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles x Godzilla #4 Cover A (Pe) 4.99

75960621517100111 PREDATOR: BLOODSHED #1 4.99  82771403463900511 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Casey Jones #5 Cover A (Nahuelpan)4.99

75960621450100211 PSYLOCKE: NINJA #2 3.99  82771403150803411 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Saturday Morning Adventures #34 Cover A (Schoening Connecting Cover Set)4.99

75960621450100231 PSYLOCKE: NINJA #2 INHYUK LEE VERSUS ELEKTRA VARIANT3.99  82771403435600611 Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles: Shredder #6 Cover A (Santolouco)4.99

75960621516400111 PUNISHER #1 5.99  82771403502500111 The Rocketeer: The Island #1 Cover A (Edgar) 4.99

75960621516400141 PUNISHER #1 ARIO ANINDITO HELL'S KITCHEN VARIANT 5.99  82771403461500511 The Twilight Zone #5 Cover A (Hack) 4.99

75960621516400161 PUNISHER #1 JOHN TYLER CHRISTOPHER NEGATIVE SPACE VIRGIN VARIANT5.99  82771403457800611 TMNT: Journeys #6 Cover A (Dooney & Lawson) 4.99

75960621516400121 PUNISHER #1 MARVEL TELEVISION VARIANT 5.99  73238818204600611 Valiant Beyond: All-New Harbinger #6--It Never Stops #3 Cover A (Griffin)4.99

75960621516400171 PUNISHER #1 NETEASE GAMES MARVEL RIVALS VARIANT 5.99  73238818124700711 Valiant Beyond: Tales of the Shadowman #7--Legacy of LeRoi #1 Cover A (Lopresti)4.99

75960621444000211 ROGUE #2 3.99  73238818144500611 Valiant Beyond: The X-O Manowar #6--The God Hunt #2 Cover A (Griffin)4.99


